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08/12/2024
09/02/2025

06/10/2024

13/04/2025

27/10/2024
09/02/2025

29/09/2024
16/03/2025

09/11/2024
01/12/2024

Disciplinary Committee
Current Season Under 18 Completed Report

2 Yellow Cards
Widnes RUFC
Southport RUFC
Dangerous Tackling
Eccles RFC
Dangerous Tackling (Tip Tackle
Rochdale RUFC
Failure to respect a match official

Sedgley Park RUFC
Heaton Moor RUFC

Kicking an Opponent

Leigh RUFC
Tyldesley RUFC

Stamping/Trampling on an Opponent

AKS Lytham RUFC
Rochdale RUFC

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.
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Match

Matches

Matches

Matches

Matches

Match

Dismissed

Matches

Matches

Matches



14/09/2024
15/09/2024
15/09/2024
27/10/2024
01/11/2024
10/11/2024
10/11/2024
14/11/2024
04/12/2024
08/12/2024
19/01/2025
19/01/2025
02/02/2025
02/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
16/02/2025
02/03/2025
09/03/2025
23/03/2025

Striking with a hand, arm or fist

Bolton School RUFC
Firwood Waterloo RUFC
Fleetwood RUFC
Liverpool St. Helens FC
Myerscough College RUFC
Eccles RFC

Fleetwood RUFC
Myerscough College RUFC
Stonyhurst College RUFC
Widnes RUFC

Trafford MV RUFC

Vale of Lune RUFC
Heaton Moor RUFC
Sedgley Park RUFC
Aspull RUFC

Aspull RUFC

Rochdale RUFC
Rochdale RUFC

Wigan RUFC

Wigan RUFC

Eccles RFC

Ormskirk RUFC

Leigh RUFC

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.
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Matches
Match
Matches
Match
Matches
Matches
Matches
SOS
Mattch
Match
Matches
match
Matches
Matches
Matches
Matches
Matches
Matches
Matches
Matches
Matches
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Matches



27/10/2024

09/03/2025

15/09/2024
22/09/2024
30/11/2024
01/12/2024
26/01/2025

Striking with a knee or knees

Rochdale RUFC

Striking with the elbow

Aldwinians RUFC

Verbal abuse of a match official

Heaton Moor RUFC
Eccles RFC

Kirkham Grammer School
Liverpool Collegiate RFC
Vale of Lune RUFC

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.
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