

## Disciplinary Committee Current Season Under 18 Completed Report



## 2 Yellow Cards

08/12/2024	Widnes RUFC	U16	1	Match			
09/02/2025	Southport RUFC	U16	0	Matches			
Dangerous Tackling							
06/10/2024	Eccles RFC	U16	2	Matches			
Dangerous Tackling (Tip Tackle)							
13/04/2025	Rochdale RUFC	U18	2	Matches			
Failure to respect a match official							
27/10/2024	Sedgley Park RUFC	U17	2	Matches			
09/02/2025	Heaton Moor RUFC	U18	1	Match			
Kicking an Opponent							
29/09/2024	Leigh RUFC	U18		Dismissed			
16/03/2025	Tyldesley RUFC	U18	2	Matches			
Stamping/Trampling on an Opponent							
09/11/2024	AKS Lytham RUFC	1	2	Matches			
01/12/2024	Rochdale RUFC	U17	2	Matches			

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.

## Striking with a hand, arm or fist

14/09/2024	Bolton School RUFC	U15	3	Matches
15/09/2024	Firwood Waterloo RUFC	U16	1	Match
15/09/2024	Fleetwood RUFC	U16	2	Matches
27/10/2024	Liverpool St. Helens FC	U17	1	Match
01/11/2024	Myerscough College RUFC	1	2	Matches
10/11/2024	Eccles RFC	U16	4	Matches
10/11/2024	Fleetwood RUFC	U16	1	Matches
14/11/2024	Myerscough College RUFC	U18		SOS
04/12/2024	Stonyhurst College RUFC	1	1	Mattch
08/12/2024	Widnes RUFC	U16	1	Match
19/01/2025	Trafford MV RUFC	U18	2	Matches
19/01/2025	Vale of Lune RUFC	U18	1	match
02/02/2025	Heaton Moor RUFC	U18	2	Matches
02/02/2025	Sedgley Park RUFC	U13	2	Matches
16/02/2025	Aspull RUFC	U16	2	Matches
16/02/2025	Aspull RUFC	U16	2	Matches
16/02/2025	Rochdale RUFC	U18	2	Matches
16/02/2025	Rochdale RUFC	U18	2	Matches
16/02/2025	Wigan RUFC	U16	2	Matches
16/02/2025	Wigan RUFC	U18	2	Matches
02/03/2025	Eccles RFC	U17	2	Matches
09/03/2025	Ormskirk RUFC	U18	2	Matches
23/03/2025	Leigh RUFC	U14	2	Matches

Due to the player's age the name has been redacted.

## Striking with a knee or knees

27/10/2024	Rochdale RUFC	U17	4	Matches			
Striking with the elbow							
09/03/2025	Aldwinians RUFC	U15	2	Matches			
Verbal abuse of a match official							
15/09/2024	Heaton Moor RUFC	U16	2	Matches			
22/09/2024	Eccles RFC	U14	2	Matches			
30/11/2024	Kirkham Grammer School	2	2	Matches			
01/12/2024	Liverpool Collegiate RFC	U15	3	Matches			
26/01/2025	Vale of Lune RUFC	U16	2	Matches			